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AApppplliiccaattiioonn  ffoorr  AAccccrreeddiittaattiioonn  ooff  PPrriioorr  LLeeaarrnniinngg  ((AAPPLL))    
  

  

CCooddee  ::  PPrrooggrraammmmee  ::    

LLeeaarrnneerr::      LLeeaanneerr  NNoo  ((iiff  aannyy))  ::  DDaattee  ::      

  

UUnniitt  ttoo  bbee  AAsssseesssseedd    

UUnniitt  CCooddee  //  NNoo  ::    UUnniitt  TTiittllee  ::  

  

PPrriioorr  LLeeaarrnniinngg  PPrriioorr  WWoorrkkiinngg  EExxppeerriieennccee  ((iiff  aapppplliiccaabbllee))  

CCoolllleeggee    

  
CCoommppaannyy    

AAwwaarrdd    

  
PPoosstt    

SSuubbjjeecctt    

  
PPeerriioodd    

LLeevveell    DDuuttyy  ::  

CCrreeddiitt  

VVaalluuee  
  

SSyyllllaabbuuss  ::  

  

  

DDeessccrriippttiioonn  ::  

  

  

DDeessccrriippttiioonn  ::  

  

AAttttaacchhmmeenntt  ::  

  

  

AAttttaacchhmmeenntt  ::  

  

RReemmaarrkk  ::  

  
RReemmaarrkk  ::  
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LLeeaarrnniinngg  OOuuttccoommeess  AAcchhiieevveedd  ((rreeffeerrss  ttoo  tthhee  BBaacchheelloorr  &&  DDiipplloommaa  SSyyllllaabbuuss))  

SSppeecciiffiieedd  OOuuttccoommeess    SSttuuddeenntt’’ss  AAcchhiieevveemmeenntt  

11..    

  

22..    

  

33..    

  

44..    

  

55..    

  

  

FFoorr  OOffffiiccee  UUssee  

CCoommmmeenntt  

**  AAsssseessssoorr  //  IIVV  
  

  

SSiiggnnaattoorryy  //  DDaattee    

RReeccoommmmeennddaattiioonn  

**  CCIIVV  //  PPrrooggrraamm..  

DDiirreeccttoorr  
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SSiiggnnaattoorryy  //  DDaattee    

  


